

Natasha vs. State of H.P & ors.

CWP No.9712/2023

8.1.2024 Present: Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Rahul Thakur, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents/State.

Reply not filed. The same be positively filed within four weeks. List thereafter.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

8th January, 2024
(CS)